
STRENGTH | QUALITY | RELIABILITY

Enhanced Chip Resistance | No Rust*
Steel Discs | 230,000 psi Bar

World Powerlifting Approved Equipment
2020 Catalogue (AUD)



We ship our products to most countries with 
insurance and tracking to make sure your 
product arrives safe and undamaged

We use high precision equipment to assure 
the accuracy to 0.1% of weight for each 
product for official competitons

Our products meet the specifications of the 
major PL federations, including exclusive 
approval by World Powerlifting

We have designed our products with higher 
strength-to-weight ratio and improved slim 
design and stiffness

International

Precision

Enhanced Chip Resistance 
& Non-rust*

Ultra-strong & tougher

Samtek is an international supplier of ultra high quality Powerlifting and 
Weightlifting equipment. Our brand is about precision, Enhanced Chip resistance 
steel discs, non-rust* ultra-strong bars and lighter but tougher combo racks, all at 

competitive prices.



World Powerlifting Approved



Powerlifting Steel Plates

World Powerlifting Approved

2.5kg5kg 2.0kg 1.5kg 1.0kg 0.5kg

25kg 20kg 15kg 10kg



Weightlifting - High Tensile Rubber Discs

2.5kg5kg 2.0kg 1.5kg 1.0kg 0.5kg

25kg 20kg 15kg 10kg



Powerlifting Equipment Prices Includsive of GST

$250
$220
$180
$140
$80
$60
$50
$40
$35
$25

$215

$645
$995

$4,995 
$3,450

25kg Steel Disc
20kg Steel Disc
15kg Steel Disc
10kg Steel Disc
5.0kg Steel Disc
2.5kg Steel Disc
2.0kg Steel Disc
1.5kg Steel Disc
1.0kg Steel Disc
0.5kg Steel Disc
Collar 2.5kg Pair

Black & Alloy Bar 20kg
Stainless Steel Bar 20kg

Squat Stand / Bench Combo Rack
PL Platform 2.5m x 2.5m

World Powerlifting Approved
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Full Set
390kg

Individual 
Price

Base Set 
290kg

Converter Set
 10kg

Training Set
240kg

$4,995 $3,995 $3,495
$290

$4,295 $3,795$5,295Package with S/Steel Bar

[Choose bar type below]

Package with Alloy Bar 



Weightlifting Equipment Prices

$295
$265
$235
$210
$50
$35
$25
$20
$17
$12

$215

$980
$880

25kg High Tensile Rubber Disc
20kg High Tensile Rubber Disc
15kg High Tensile Rubber Disc
10kg High Tensile Rubber Disc
5.0kg High Tensile Rubber Disc
2.5kg High Tensile Rubber Disc
2.0kg High Tensile Rubber Disc
1.5kg High Tensile Rubber Disc
1.0kg High Tensile Rubber Disc
0.5kg High Tensile Rubber Disc
Collar 2.5kg Pair

WL Mens Bar 20kg
WL Womens Bar 15kg
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-

Mens Set
190kg

Womens 
Set 185kg

$3,495 $3,395

Individual 
Price



Contact Details:

Partners:

Australia & Oceania Distributor

Mr. Simon Bergner
simon@samtekstrength.com.au
+61 434 493 986
3/8 Pioneer Drive, Woonona
NSW, Australia, 2517

Bank Details:

Commbank
Samtek Strength Pty Ltd
BSB 062528
ACC 10503700 

All prices inclusive of GST
No freight/shipping charges are included
*Stainless steel bar option only


